010683856

Code
INE028A01039

INES585D01024
INE220J01025

INE562A01011
INE242A01010
INE602A01023
INE160A01022
INE336C01016
INE046A01015
INE774101031

INE062A01020
INE528G01035
INE244101019

Compliance Officer
Compliance Tel No.

Compliance Email

CIN Number
SEBI Regn#

B15524
BANK OF BARODA

DMC EDUCATION LTD
FUTURE CONSUMER LIMI
INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OIL CORP LTD
PHILIPS CARBON BLACK
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
RATHI STEEL & POWER
RELIANCE INDUSTRIAL
RESURGERE MINES & MI
STATE BANK OF INDIA
YES BANK LIMITED

REEMA SHAH
02261507100
compliance@mehtagroup.in

U65990MH1994PLC078478

903, LODHA SUPREMUS, DR. E. MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBALI -400018 SEBI REGN NO. : INB

Exchange: BCX SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: BSE SEBI Regn #:
INZ000174330 Exchange: BSEC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange:
BSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

Exchange: MCXE SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXF

SEBI Regn

#: INZ000174330 Exchange: MTF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSE SEBI
Regn #: INZ000174330

Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSEC SEBI
Exchange: NSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

3000
1500
1000
2000
1000
6120
4540
500
100
1000
700
375
3000

45.800

10.080
52.500
90.600
90.900
31.800

301.000

184.450
29.900

137400.000
1050.000
10050.000
105000.000
90650.000
560898.000
144372.000
1050.000
30100.000
480.000
129115.000
11193.750
.000

1221358.750




